~ort Meade Shuttle

Depart ,MARC Travel Itinerary Arrive I,VIARC
Station Station

6:16 AM| The shuttle departs from the west 6:44 AM
6:52 AM platform of the Odenton MARC 7:20 AM
7:33 AM| station and travels directly to Fort 8:08 AM
8:26 AM| Meade via the Mapes Rd gate. Riders 8:56 AM
8:56 AM| will be required to show ID before 9:26 AM
9:32 AM/| entering. Stops are made at DISA, 10:00 AM
10:14 AM| Candlewood Suites, Kimbrough 10:42 AM
10:56 AM|Medical Center, Fort Meade Theatre, 11:24 AM
11:24 AM| and the Office of Personnel before 11:54 AM
12:05 pM | eaving the base and returning to the 12:40 PM
12:45 PM MARC station. 1:17 PM
1:17 PM 1:45 PM
2:06 PM 2:41 PM
2:52 PM 3:22 PM
3:22 PM 3:52 PM
3:52 PM 4:27 PM
4:33 PM 5:08 PM
5:08 PM 5:35 PM
5:35 PM 6:02 PM




